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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: WILLIAMSVILLE METHODIST CHURCH, KINGSTON, 1898
Legal/Property Records
2015.011L 7-4 Ordinance of land sale 1889

SERIES 1: PRINCESS STREET METHODIST CHURCH, KINGSTON (includes Williamsville Methodist
Church and the Kingston 5% Methodist Circuit), 1884-1924
Board and Committee Records

2015.011L 5-1 Quarterly Official Board minutes 1884-1905
5-2 --- 1905-1924
5-3 --- 1911
6-12 Board of Trustee minutes (copy) 1880-1904

Legal/Property Records
2015.011L 7-5 Ordinance of 1889 land sale (transcription) 1907

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
2015.011L 12-1 Financial record book 1884-1904

SERIES 2: PRINCESS STREET UNITED CHURCH, KINGSTON (includes Princess Street Methodist
Church), 1898-2014

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

2015.011L 1-1 Baptisms 1900-1930
Marriages 1898-1928
Burials 1900-1932
1-2 Baptism register 1931-1953
1-6 Baptism stubs 1982-1984
1-3 Marriage register 1898-1936
1-4 --- 1936-1941
1-5 1941-1945
2-1 --- 1945-1947
2-2 --- 1947-1950
2-3 --- 1950-1955
2-7 Marriage stubs 1983
2-4 Burial register 1934-1963
2-5 --- 1963-1980
2-6 --- 1980-2003
Membership Records
2015.011L 3-1 Historic roll 1942-1967
3-2 --- 1955-1970
3-3 --- 1984, 1991-
2000
3-4 Membership stubs 1964-1967
Board and Committee Records
2015.011L 3-5 Session Committee minutes 1933-1948
3-6 --- 1948-1963
4-1 Committee of Stewards minutes 1941-1956
4-2 --- 1956-1971

4-3 --- 1971-1975
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SERIES 3: PRINCESS STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.

2015.011L

2015.011L

2015.011L

4-4

4-5
4-6

5-4
5-5
5-6
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
140s-1
6-8
6-9
6-10
6-11
7-1
7-2
7-3

7-6
7-7

7-8

8-2
8-3
8-4

8-4
9-2
8-5

8-6
9-1
9-4

9-5
9-6

9-8

Board and Committee Records

Committee of Stewards minutes [found in back
of 4-3]

Committee of Stewards/Finance Committee
minutes

Official Board correspondence
Trustee Board minutes

Trustee Board correspondence
Congregational Meeting minutes
Building Committee minutes

- - - correspondence

Worship Committee minutes

Pastoral Relations Committee minutes

Legal/Property Records
1889 Deed of land (transcription)
Property correspondence

Women's Groups Records
Woman'’s Association minutes

United Church Women Provisional Committee
minutes

UCW general meeting minutes

UCW Executive meeting minutes/attendance
records

UCW Executive Meeting minutes

UCW Executive lists, budget reports

UCW membership records

UCW Mary Martha Unit minutes

UCW Ruth-Naomi Unit minutes

Page 2 of 4

Date

1973-1975

2006
1961-1964

1924-1936
1941-1965
1966-1980
1981-1992
1998-2000
2006

1936-1951
1880-1904
1890

1925-1952
1952-1992
1939-1958
1937-1938
1931-1933
1931-1964
1964-1989
1990-1997
1971-1981

1945
1939-1984

1932-1944
1944-1948
1949-1955
1955-1957
1961

1962-1966
1966-1987
1961-1975

1976-1987
1988-1995
1962-1978
1962-1971
1968-1978
1979-1987
1983-1987
1972-1978



Princess Street United Church (Kingston, Ont.)

Accession

Box
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SERIES 3: PRINCESS STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.

2015.011L

2015.011L

2015.011L

2015.011L

2015.011L

2015.011L

2015.011L

2015.011L

10-1
10-2

10-3
10-4
10-5

10-6
10-7
10-8

10-9

10-10
11-1
11-2
11-3
11-4
11-5
11-6

12-6
140s-2
140s-3
12-7
12-2

12-3

Women's Groups Records (cont.)
UCW Ruth-Naomi Unit roll call book
- - - subject files

Men’s Groups Records
Men’s Club minutes

- - - financial record book

Sunday School Records
Sunday School minutes
Log/attendance book

Records of Youth Groups
Canadian Girls in Training records

Records of Other Groups
Ladies Bible Class minutes
Fireside Group minutes

50-50 Club minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
Correspondence/subject files

Church Histories

Church history records

1850-1980: A History of Princess Street United
Church

Princess Street United Church: Kingston,
Ontario 1850-1990

Princess Street United Church 150 Years of
Service: Corner of Princess & Albert Streets
Kingston, Ontario 1850-2000

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial record book

Annual financial reports

Collection records
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1966-1978
1962-1976

1937-1943
1949-1959
1968-1973

1954-1957
1925-1927
1960-1962

1948-1994

1919-1934
1944-1952
1952-1955
1955-1957
1957-1960
1960-1961
1951-1965

1945-1991

ca. 194-?
1980

1990

2000

1927-1941
1942-1951
1952-1961
2005-2014
1930-1947,
1953
1969-1970,
2001, 2003-
2013



Princess Street United Church (Kingston, Ont.)

Accession Box
File

Title

SERIES 3: PRINCESS STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.

2015.011L 12-4
12-5
13-1
13-2
13-3
13-4

13-5

Annual Reports
Annual reports

Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

Sounds and Moving Images
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

Architectural Records

See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

FN 2952.287
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1958-1969
1970-1979
1980-1989
1990-1996
1997-2002
2004-2006,
2008-2010
2011-2014



