

Princess Street United Church (Kingston, Ont.)				Page 1 of 4
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: WIL	LIAMSVIL	LE METHODI	IST CHURCH, KINGSTON, 1898	
			Legal/Property Records	
2015.011L	7-4		Ordinance of land sale	1889
			IODIST CHURCH, KINGSTON (includes Williams) Circuit), 1884-1924	ville Methodist
Orialon and the	Talligotori	O MOLITOGIST	Board and Committee Records	
2015.011L	5-1		Quarterly Official Board minutes	1884-1905
	5-2			1905-1924
	5-3			1911
	6-12		Board of Trustee minutes (copy)	1880-1904
			Legal/Property Records	
2015.011L	7-5		Ordinance of 1889 land sale (transcription)	1907
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
2015.011L	12-1		Financial record book	1884-1904
SERIES 2. PR	INCESS S	STREET UNIT	ED CHURCH, KINGSTON (includes Princess Stre	et Methodist
Church), 1898-2		JIKEET OIVIII	EB OTTOTION, THIVEOTOTI (morado i minoco otto	ot Wothodiot
<u> </u>			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
2015.011L	1-1		Baptisms	1900-1930
			Marriages	1898-1928
			Burials	1900-1932
	1-2		Baptism register	1931-1953
	1-6		Baptism stubs	1982-1984
	1-3		Marriage register	1898-1936
	1-4			1936-1941
	1-5			1941-1945
	2-1			1945-1947
	2-2			1947-1950
	2-3			1950-1955
	2-7		Marriage stubs	1983
	2-4		Burial register	1934-1963
	2-5			1963-1980
	2-6			1980-2003
			Membership Records	
2045 0441	2.4		•	1040 1067
2015.011L	3-1 3-2		Historic roll	1942-1967 1955-1970
	3-2 3-3			
	J-J			1984, 1991- 2000
	3-4		Membership stubs	1964-1967
			Board and Committee Records	
2015.011L	3-5		Session Committee minutes	1933-1948
2013.011L	3-6			1948-1963
	3-0 4-1		Committee of Stewards minutes	1941-1956
	4-2			1956-1971
	4-3			1971-1975
	. 0			10.1 10.0

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date		
SERIES 3: PRII	SERIES 3: PRINCESS STREET UNITED CHURCH cont. Board and Committee Records					
2015.011L	4-4		Committee of Stewards minutes [found in back of 4-3]	1973-1975		
	4-5			2006		
	4-6		Committee of Stewards/Finance Committee minutes	1961-1964		
	5-4			1924-1936		
	5-5			1941-1965		
	5-6			1966-1980		
	6-1			1981-1992		
	6-2			1998-2000		
	6-3			2006		
	6-4		Official Board correspondence	1936-1951		
	6-5		Trustee Board minutes	1880-1904		
	6-6			1890		
	6-7			1925-1952		
	14os-1			1952-1992		
	6-8		Trustee Board correspondence	1939-1958		
	6-9		Congregational Meeting minutes	1937-1938		
	6-10		Building Committee minutes	1931-1933		
	6-11		correspondence	1931-1964		
	7-1		Worship Committee minutes	1964-1989		
	7-2			1990-1997		
	7-3		Pastoral Relations Committee minutes	1971-1981		
			Legal/Property Records			
2015.011L	7-6		1889 Deed of land (transcription)	1945		
	7-7		Property correspondence	1939-1984		
2015.011L	7.0		Women's Groups Records Woman's Association minutes	1932-1944		
2015.011L	7-8 8-1		Woman's Association minutes	1932-1944 1944-1948		
	8-2			1949-1955		
	8-3			1955-1957		
	8-4		United Church Women Provisional Committee	1961		
			minutes			
	8-4		UCW general meeting minutes	1962-1966		
	9-2			1966-1987		
	8-5		UCW Executive meeting minutes/attendance records	1961-1975		
	8-6		UCW Executive Meeting minutes	1976-1987		
	9-1			1988-1995		
	9-4		UCW Executive lists, budget reports	1962-1978		
	9-3		UCW membership records	1962-1971		
	9-5		UCW Mary Martha Unit minutes	1968-1978		
	9-6			1979-1987		
	9-7		HOMB (LNL)	1983-1987		
	9-8		UCW Ruth-Naomi Unit minutes	1972-1978		

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date	
SERIES 3: PRINCESS STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.					
2015.011L	10-1 10-2		Women's Groups Records (cont.) UCW Ruth-Naomi Unit roll call book subject files	1966-1978 1962-1976	
2015.011L	10-3 10-4 10-5		Men's Groups Records Men's Club minutes financial record book	1937-1943 1949-1959 1968-1973	
2015.011L	10-6 10-7 10-8		Sunday School Records Sunday School minutes Log/attendance book	1954-1957 1925-1927 1960-1962	
2015.011L	10-9		Records of Youth Groups Canadian Girls in Training records	1948-1994	
2015.011L	10-10 11-1 11-2 11-3 11-4 11-5 11-6		Records of Other Groups Ladies Bible Class minutes Fireside Group minutes 50-50 Club minutes	1919-1934 1944-1952 1952-1955 1955-1957 1957-1960 1960-1961 1951-1965	
2015.011L	11-7		Correspondence/Subject Files Correspondence/subject files	1945-1991	
2015.011L	11-8 11-9 11-9 11-10		Church Histories Church history records 1850-1980: A History of Princess Street United Church Princess Street United Church: Kingston, Ontario 1850-1990 Princess Street United Church 150 Years of Service: Corner of Princess & Albert Streets Kingston, Ontario 1850-2000	ca. 194-? 1980 1990 2000	
2015.011L	12-6 14os-2 14os-3 12-7 12-2		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book Annual financial reports Collection records	1927-1941 1942-1951 1952-1961 2005-2014 1930-1947, 1953 1969-1970, 2001, 2003- 2013	

13-3

13-4

13-5

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 3: PRI	NCESS S	STREET UNI	TED CHURCH cont.	
			Annual Reports	
2015.011L	12-4		Annual reports	1958-1969
	12-5			1970-1979
	13-1			1980-1989
	13-2			1990-1996

Photographs

- - -

- - -

See UCCA catalogue for item-level descriptions

Page 4 of 4

1997-2002

2004-2006, 2008-2010

2011-2014

Sounds and Moving Images See UCCA catalogue for item-level descriptions

Architectural Records

See UCCA catalogue for item-level descriptions

FN 2952.287